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U-19 Championship
2024/25 26th round, Match #206

Thursday, 24.04.2025, 13:00, TC "Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 26°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

2 : 1

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

1 Kosivskyi Valerii
14 Lopatin Nikola
3 Marynovskyi Artem
4 Andrushko Kyrylo
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
23 Burda Artem
19 Dubyna Maksym
18 Matkevych Andrii
8 Vasylets Maksym (C)
10 Savin Daniil
7 Kameniev Serhii

Substitutes
21 Surdov Oleh
16 Nechaiev Kristian
5 Boiko Yevhen
6 Striuk Bohdan
9 Yaroshenko Stanislav
20 Koval Hordii
13 Volosevych Maksym
15 Lishchynskyi Daniil
24 Lukashuk Vladyslav

Coach
Krupenin Maksym

23 Ivanenko Davyd
8 Dmytriiev Daniil
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
14 Dementiev Lev
4 Moskun Mykhailo
11 Tishchenko Vitalii
6 Kliuka Viacheslav
5 Boicheniuk Maksym (C)
7 Minenko Yevhenii
17 Heresh Roman
2 Shakun Yehor

Substitutes
19 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
13 Shust Mykhailo
25 Mishchenko Mykhailo
26 Rachuk Ivan
21 Nazaruk Anton
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
10 Sydorov Andrii
3 Zaporozhan Serhii
15 Ulchenko David
22 Khylenko Kyrylo
18 Mustsevyi Valerii
12 Zimin Artem

Coach
Havriushov Andrii

Referee:
Koval Ivan
Assistant 1:
Patyk Oleh
Assistant 2:
Zvarych Mykhailo
4th Official:
Hordynskyi Artem
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 26th round, Match #206
Thursday, 24.04.2025, 13:00, TC "Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 26°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 2 : 1 «Livyi Bereh» Kyiv
8 Vasylets Maksym

9 Yaroshenko Stanislav 46'

60' 7 Minenko Yevhenii
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii

60' 17 Heresh Roman
25 Mishchenko Mykhailo

60' 2 Shakun Yehor
10 Sydorov Andrii

18 Matkevych Andrii
6 Striuk Bohdan 65'

22 Pysarenko Yevhenii 70'

79' 5 Boicheniuk Maksym
19 Hrabovetskyi Danylo

7 Kameniev Serhii 82'

19 Dubyna Maksym
5 Boiko Yevhen 83'

7 Kameniev Serhii 84'

14 Lopatin Nikola 85'

86' 16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii

88' 6 Kliuka Viacheslav
22 Khylenko Kyrylo

88' 8 Dmytriiev Daniil
10 Savin Daniil
20 Koval Hordii 94'
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